WP-D
Adjustable LED Wall Pack
⚫ DLC Listed
⚫ ETL, cETL Listed
⚫ High Lumens 120lm/w
⚫ IP65 Wet Location
⚫ Wall Mounted

330.55
[13,01in]
268.97
[10,59in]
124.15
[4,89in]
Unit: mm(inch)
Container Loading QTY
Package Information
In Standard Options (add as Suffix)
Brown Finish 347 = 100-277/347Vac
100-277Vac 120lm/w Other customized
CRI>70
-XX （X)
Product Family CCT Function
WP-20D = 20W 30 = 3000K Blank= Non-dimming
WP-30D = 30W 40 = 5000K (P) = Photocell
WP-40D = 40W 50 = 5000K
WP-60D = 60W 57 = 5700K
WP-80D = 80W
WP-100D = 100W
WP-120D = 120W
Sample: WP-60D-50
ITEM QTY/CTN G. W. CTN SIZE CBM
WP-20D 6pcs 10kg(2.2lb) 42x40x26cm (16.5”x15.8”x10.2”) 0.044
WP-30D 6pcs 10kg(2.2lb) 42x40x26cm (16.5”x15.8”x10.2”) 0.044